
Nebosh Diploma Unit A 
Course Timetable September 2019 –January 2020  
 

Day Date Module Module Content Start Tutor (tbc) 

Friday 27th September 2019 A1 A1 Principles of Health & Safety Management 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 4th October 2019 A2 A2 Principles of Health and Safety Law  09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 11th October 2019 A3 A3 Criminal Law 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 18th October 2019 A4 A4 Civil Law 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 25th October 2019 A5 A5 Loss Causation and Incident Investigation 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 1st November 2019 A6 
A6 Measuring and Reviewing Health and 
Safety Performance 

09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 8th November 2019 A7 A7 Assessment and Evaluation of Risk 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 15th November 2019 A8 A8 Risk Control  09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 22nd November 2019 A9 A9 Organisational Factors 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 29th November 2019 A10 A10 Human Factors 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 6th December 2019  Optional wash-up session (tbc) 09:00 Drew Underwood 

Friday 13th December 2019  Mock exam and revision session 09.00  

Tuesday 14th January 2020 (tbc)  Examination  09.30 (tbc)  


